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SIO Money to Lean '1 707 House For Best 806 Houses for Sale705 Apartments For Bent '00 Real Estate POO Real Estate
refer.FURN. flat carafe. - Adult. CLEAN, coxy older typo house. Stove

Ph. till I p. m. & refrig; 1368 w. etn. $50. ATTENTION!WHEN YOU NEEK
FURN. cottafe. $40. CoupleCOMPLETELY furn. 1 1 roomi Nelson & Nelson1

i 1

apt'. 355 Center. General R-- E. only. C. X. Andresen. 4990 Lancast
er. vTRAILER HOUSX for 1 or 2 people.

Owner will sacrifice for a quick
sale. Has reduced price over $1500.00.
Located near hespitaL Just the house
for a nurse or attendant 2 bedMONEY 450 S. WINTER. $42 JO rang and oilIH. uUlltles paid. IMP Center.Sel Us heater. 1 bedroom, ar garage.WARM 1ST FLOOR email apt. Lady

1 Easy to Find . . . . PCall Ed Lukinbeal. Realtor. enty of Free Parkingpreferred. 843 rerry St.
rooms, kitchen, bath, inside utility
room. lovely living room with pic-
ture window, h.w. floors, automatic

All type of personal loans. Terms to
. cult No Investigation charges. All BEDRM. furn. hm. Walking dis

tance, south. Ph. Ed Byridt I ATTENTION PORTLAND COMMUTERSaeaungs furnace, attached garage, lawn,
shrubs, shad trees, fenced tn I

THREE BEDROOM 1650 SQUARE FEET
t I STONE FIREPLACE

Central hallway gives access to any room In homo without going
through another. Very attractive flagstone fireplace, colored bath
fixtures, double garage, all plastered. See this one. You will lik itonly $15,900.00. F. H. A. terms. Call Jim Rawlins, Salesman.

SMALL 2 i bedrm, nice, clean, closeLEE APTS.Strictly Confidential in. $55 mo. Ph. 'Are you working la Portland and living In Salem? I have I a clientwho has a good, large two bdrm. home in West Portland wanting to
back yard. Only i block to bus.

Will finance F.H-A- . or G.L See
this at the reduced price of anyUNFURN. 3 bdrm. bouse. $35. 1480 trade for Salem property. We can arrange a trade. Call, Al Watts,Park. Ph. Sim. -,- ZB9,Salem's Most Distinguished Address. S9.000.

ABRAMS, BOURLANpIJNFURN. l Ige, bdrm, electric heat NEW THREE BEDROOMS. TWO BATHROOMS 2NT REDUCED135. Ph. after 5. I . v r- - - ' ' - -
' a i aha ,j i ... . i.. w m r , ,

i
Rome Owned, Home Operated

Hollywood --Finance Cb.
1980 Fairgrounds Road j
(Next Door to Bank) !

Free Parking Lot. Call I

Mill ( S 291

DOWN PAYM
j NOW $3250.
! Newly decorated 2 bdrm. home

For people who desire better living
In Salem. It's The Lee. One-bedro-

units from $82.00 and up;
Bachelor unit as low as $59.90.
Inspection invited. 585 N. Winter
St.

& SKINNER
411 Masonic Building

$500 DOWN.BEDRM. duplex with store room.
No children. North Dist $4$ per on Abrams St near Washingtonmontn. Fit. Real Sstat Insurance Mortgage; on Daved str eitv awr Smallschool, yet it is within the city!

furn house. Couple only.3 BDRM. house. $50. Phone Office: Eves: orNO peU Ph. or$3000 TO LOAN on Improved prop
erty. See Star Realty pfr 22031. Gentle- - LETS TRADE OR WILL SELL !

jvu unc imwk uuiu city iujnu, duui UJ gnf ui o.m -

best builders. Natural birch kitchen, large Inside utility, plumbed !

and wired for automatic dryer and washer. Full price only 113.800.00.
For appointment to see call Chet Rawlins. Salesman. ; j

THREE BEDROOM DOUBLE GARAGE !

1 1650 SQUARE FEET S

Only by careful inspection of this beautiful home can you! be con- -
vlnced of its beautiful design for perfect living. Two bedrooms are
approximately 14x18. The third a little smaller. Forced oil and beau-- j
tiful fireplace located north in the city, all for only $15,900.00. For f
appointment to see call Chet Rawlins. Salesman.

ROOM furnished cabin,
man. Phone and dif--ONE-BDR- furn., clean

147 N. 18th.

: monmiy paymis. xour cnance. au Al Walts. 51m.

! y BLOCK OFF CENTER ST. ON Ni 18th
! 3 BDRMS. PLUS FULL BASEMENT $11,000
I Yea, it is older 18 yrs. but it has been exceptionally well kept and
i has years of pleasant living yet for some lucky family.1 It is close

ferent Inq. Salem property for clear properly
in Monmouth or - McMinnville.

home, all on 1 fir- - 39.000.
$29.50 TWO room turn, housekeep RM. UNFURN. cottage. Elec. heat

elec. range. 744 N. Capitol. Equity includes business and proping apt. private bath, elec range,
refrig. etc. Bert Plena Real Ei-tat- e.

379 V. High. Ph. 24047. erty. saiem. to ail scnoois. nospitais ana government buildings, see! this onFURN. SINGLE Ac double Apt 44
N. Cottage. Ph.BACK upstairs apt'. Ph. 268

REAL ESTATE LOANS
COLONIAL INVESTMENT CO.

ROBERT W. (SORMSEN. titi.
687 Court 83

NICE UNFURN. court cots. cottage.
toaay. can ai watts, sun.

WEST SALEM
ALL THIS FOR ONLY $9450

TWO BEDROOM, SMALL ACREAGE NORTHtage, range, walking dist Ph.furn. apt. Private bath. 3239
Portland Rd. modern, range it refrig Two bedrooms, nice living room, large kitchen and dinette, nice

turn. S45. Ph. garage, small chicken house, paved street school bus by door, excel-- This two bdrm. well-arrang- ed home has a beautiful view in addition
lent solL home seven years old. 86.300.00 $1000.00 down paymentFURN., 1 or 2 bdrm. duplex apt., ga

RM. FURN. apt. Newly decorated,
private entrance, one blk to bus,
$37.50. 960 N. 19th. Ph.

to all Its conveniences. Mice-siz- ed living rm., dining rm. and kitchen.
This 1100 sq. ft. of fir. area has pecan flooring. Fireplace, patio andSM.UV per month, call Jim iuwuns, salesman.rage. 949 N. winter, pn. t

srkliT- - dup,ex- - TWO BEDROOM PERFECT LOCATIONiNORTH
WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

PRIVATE money to loan. Ph.
- AUTO LOANS 1 I

WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO. I

182 South Church
Parking I

Ph. Lie No. M-5- 0, 54

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 550 N. Summer

CLEAN, furnished house.
garage. $50. 4135 Portland Rd.

FEDERAL GI FHA MTGS.S- -

$4975. FULL PRICEfurnished apartment, second 3 BEDRM unfurn. house, attachedfloor, for 1 or 3 women. $28. Util For this 2 bedroom home. Inside city,
Good foundation. Only 8 yrs. old.

her for only $9450. Call Mrs. Wootten, Sim. j i

SUBURBAN RANCH STYLE $16,000
l This roomy three bedroom horae with its large living and dining
f room combined offers you a vaftety of family living with its many
f conveniences. A completely tiled bathroom on either wing, inside

utility room, snack bar in kitchen, covered patio in rear with most
attractive outdoor fireplace. 3 car garage, storage. Walnut 'crop pays

f taxes for you. Price reduced to1 $16,000. Family moving to another
!

city' I ;

; We are easy to find 4-- Plenty of free; parking.

ities pd. 1580 Center St.
garage. elect heat $65. Also 1
bedr. unfurn. house $55. No pets.
i mi. E. 4575 State. Ph.600 Employment MOD. UNFURN. court cottage, re

35652.
This is a good smaller home. Very
comfortable. Either for yourself or
a choice rental property. Liberal
terms. (Call for MR. CRAWFORD,

decorated, walk OUt. Ph.
602 Help Wanted furnished home, elecCLEAN 1 rm. furn. Private entrance.

with nice size living room, large kitchen, kitchen stove and oil clrcu-lat- or

to go with sale. Lot 50x120. Full price $5,750.00. For appointment
to see contact Dale Rayburn, Salesman.

J MOTEL NORTH
This motel has 11 units plus two bedroom owners' home, units have
garages. TV in five units. Lot 90x130, paved. Owner will take good
two bedroom home. To see call Dale Rayburn, Salesman, j

'

RAWLINS REALTY !

(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR) j

2060 N. Capitol Street Phone or
Evenings Phone

Chet Rawlins Jim Rawlins Dale Rayburn '

bath, ground. 959 S. 12th. tric heat insulated, close in No.
4th. $75 r o. Inquire 4450 Silverton

eve. pn. 51m.)

OUTSTANDING BUY3 RM. FURN. apt. Prl. bath. entr. 1855 Road.
N. winter. 4 Bedroom home in Englewood distunfurn. older house, $47 JO. NELSON AND NELSON,! REALTORS

MEN or women 31 to H3. Large
earnings possible, good future as-
sured for hard and willing work- -

1 ers. Permanent job. Call In person.
641 N. High. Tues. and Wed. 9
a.m. to 3 p.m. Ask for Sir. Com-
fort. i i

apt. for rent. 4 blocks S. of No pets. Inq. 147 N. 18th. It s spotlessly clean. In the very
best of condition. Copper plumbed.
Oil heat. Paved driveway. LargeLadd Be Bush bank. 310 Beiievue

CLEAN. FURN. cottage, garage, utilSt. Evenings tc Sundays. SERVICE"PiTirJ "COMPLETE REAL ESTATEities xurn, 843. pn. zztu
ATTRACTIVE m. furn. apt. Pri Hazel Ave.

deep lot Choice garden spot plus
lots of room for play yard. 4 Biles,
to school. 2 Blks to bus. A bargain jxgggy 1590 S. COMMERCIAL ST. PHONEvate entrance, hot water heat. auto.

washer, elec. dryer. 2 blocks from for $11.950. (Call for MR. GRIM- -
Capitol Shopping & State Bldgs. 709 Wanted to Rent MET 1, eve ph. Sim.) j

CAN'T LAST IAlso pullman apt. 468 N. Winter.

WE ARE now taking applications
lor Paper Routes at Carrier Divi-
sion, Statesman Building. Boys
m'tst bo 13 years or. over and pav
the written consent of their par- -

nts. If yon have already applied
kindly do so again. I i

TEX OREGON STATESMAN

LARGE, well furnished apt. WANTED Outstanding Auto Club
on .2nd floor. Laundry facilities. A very modern home in Highland' and

St Vincent Dist Tile bath. InAdults. No pets. D. S. McGlellan, sulated. In the best of repair. .Own
from saiem would luce to rem
double garage or good barn to us
as club house and work shop. Rent
must be reasonable. Phone

2164 Maple Ave. er has left city and very anxious
to sell. Deep lot. Tull price only604 Help Wanted. Mai MODERN, nicely furn. apt.

ask for Gary.in Turner, pn. saiem $8500. Liberal terms. (Call for 1MR.

GRADE "A"
DAIRY FARM

145 Acres, 100 A. in crop land,
bal. pasture and timber, all yr.
creek, also irrigation well, 28
stanchion barn, 2 silos, modern-
ized 3 bdrm. home, t miles from
Salem on paved rd., good value
here for $20,000. Win take small
place in trade cows and ma-

chinery can be bought. Call Hen-

ry Torvend.

DIESEL j NEWLY decorated, furn. oil heat. HAKt. eve. pn. sun.) t
QUICK SALE VALUEPrivate bath and entrance. Clean 714 Businets RentalsHEAVY EQUIPMENT and close In. 492 S. High. Well located modern home. In iood

FURNISHED 3 rooms. $30. Private STORE, office space: 400. 1500. 1900 condition. 4 Blks to school. 3 toWE NEED several mechanically in
bus. pvd. St. Nice lawn and shrubs.bath. 1968 North Coml. sq. ft. new bldg. 144 S. 13th.clined and reliable men to train

I CSlILI2 ROOMS. Private bath, entrance, refor positions in the Tractor- - and
Equipment indusrv. If you are not VERY CLOSE-I- N 8 rooms, offices or

Garage. Only 6 yrs. old. Full price
only $7950. Liberal terms. (Call for
MR. GRIMMETT, eve. ph. 2.7679xngeraior. aouiis. Reasonable. 735 small business downstairs, and livmaking better than $90 per week, or s. 13m st. LEE OHMART RUDY CALABAing up, or two families. Ph.

HOW COME????evenings.FURNISHED modern 3 room apt.
Sim.) f,

LARGE FAMILY!
you don t nave all year gob secur-
ity, you owe It to yourself to write
for free facts, without joblifatlon, Within 5 blocks of down town. $65 LEASE BUILDING 4,000 sq. ft on Heres one youll like. It's hew.per month. Ph. 444 N. Cot

tage. corner lot 70x100. 2193 Fair groundsabout this training and our AdviS'
ory Placement Service. I i
TRACTOR TRAINING SERVICE
Box 165, co Statesman-Journa- l

Rd. Ph.
Spacious 4 bedrooms. Well located
for school, bus and store. Wonder-
ful view. Insulated. Weather-strip-be- d.

Forced air oil furnace. Lawn

FRIENDLY LITTLE HOME FOR SERENE LIVING 2 bdrms..
liv. iro, din. rm., kitchen, finished upstairs suitable for bdrm.
or den, extra lge. corner lot; with 218' frontage, fruit and nut
trees, lovely garden. Just outside City Limits. $8000. CALL
J. E. LAW. j , j

SACRIFICE SALE Englewood District 3 bdrm. ranch style
home, 6 yrs. old. A very nice family home with 1280 sq. ft.
of floor space. Reduced in price from $13,200 to $10,900 for an
immediate sale. CALL H. K. jLAYMON. j

j
EXTRA FINE ENGLEWOOD HOME 3 nice bdrms., X down and
1 up, liv. rm.. din. rm. fireplace, hdwd. firs., full basmt.. auto,
oil heat, fenced yard partial brick front excellent! condition,
thruout. $12,500. Owner moving to Portland and would trade
for similar horn there. CAjX RICHARD E. GRABENHORST.

DUPLEX Located on South 12th Street in No. 3 Business Zone.
Corner lot. Bringing $60.00 per mo. plus owner's quarters. Nice
condition thruout. Basement, Auto, oil furnace. Price $9500. CALL
G. H. GRABENHORST, JR.

Furnished Court Apt 800 Real Estate606 Help Wanted, female and shrubs are in. Spacious corner
lot. A bargain for $9950. (Call for
MR. GRIMMETT. eve ph. ft.7679with garage. $55. Close in on No.

COm'L Ph. orWOMAN to car for lady in country, 51m.)
. Light housework. Room, board. CLEAN, furnished. Close to stores. BUSY SHOE SHOPwages. after 4:30. Ph.

-i--

furnished apt. Utilities

This1 large 2 bedroom home is selling for this price!! Has hard- - f

wood floros, fireplace, basement with oil furnace, extra nice lot '

and located in the Englewood Dist All for JUST $1,800. Better
call Ralph Maddy right now. j

WHAT A WONDERFUL PLACE TO LIVE!!
Can you picture yourself tn a home where on complete side of
the living room and 2 sides of the dining room overlook a beautl- - i

- ful valley? Besides the 3 bedrooms on main floor there's a huge. '
gorgeous daylight basement with bar, fireplace. Priced at only :'

$17,500. Owner anxious to sell!! See Ted Morrison.

HARDWARE BUSINESS j

In nearby town where rent is low, nice stock with ;

$50,000 a yr. gross business, large turnover of sporting goods,!
our price is at inventory cost appx. $20,000 and fixtures of about

.$2,000. Call Louis Lorenz.

OHMART & CALABA, Realtors!
477 COURT ST. PHONE -

Eve, salesmen Ted Morrison Henry Torvend ;
; Ralph Maddy Louis Lorenz ;

LADY to keep house for family for
- one month. References exchanged.

And we mean just that this i one
of the busiest places you ever saw.
It's well located and established.incmaea 855. 203U Myrtle. GGSMpnone j Equipment is in fine condition.HOLLYWOOD, furn., Ismail, base Everything goes including stock forment apt $26, single; 1990612 Work Wanted, Male McCoy. SS50O. (call for N. G. DAN
TC A AIT .... Kw ,t CI '1

19 ACRES
GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE 71

ATTRACTIVE unfurn.i apt.TAX FORM completed. State j Fed 5 LOTS 1$9950 full price for land anditangc ana retrig. iio s. 13m.eral. Prompt accurate service Ph,
f f !

room nouse dius a Kooa Darn. Zoned for apts. inside city. Total ofMODERN nicely furn. 2 bedrm. apt. Evenings & Sundays call: Salesmen
i . iiurner. ure. pn. saiemWANTED Bulldozing, land clearing. 40.000 sq. it. This is almost an acre

of land. Well located. Full iorice J. E. Law. H. K. Laymon
House has extra large kitchen. Part
basement with oil furnace. Assorted
fruit and nut trees. Plenty of water
available. About 3 miles to down-
town Salem. Would consider trade

etc. R. V. Stoops. Ph. 2.3326, $12,500. Terms if desired (Call for
N. G. "DAN ISAAK. eve. ph.

CAPITOL PLAZA
1 bedrm. furn it unfurn. 1165 Che

meketa. Ph.
returns prepared.

Reasonable. Ph. Sim. )

MONEY MAKER KENTS806 House For Sale 806 Houses For Sale SPECIALSfor small house.

1S500 DOWN
PROFESSIONAL upholstering done

in my home. Reasonable. Pick up
NEWLY FURNISHED one-bedro-

apartment, lots of closets, ceiling Implement, business in one of th best
& delivery. Call ! tan, double sink, ample cupboards,

home, ideal for growing iarming areas in rat vaueyi a na
tionally advertised line of rhachlarge sunny room, hardwood floors,

handy laundry, garage. W. Salem.TAX RETURNS prepared in your
home at reasonable rates. Phone S TRADELETfamily, Needs some work on inside.

Good location close to Baker School. inery. Hardware stock. Owner will
sell bide, or lease at buyer's rePh.

! COLBATH'S !
i

REAL ESTATE ATTRACTIONS
' I i Lot and half on paved street. Plenty 160-ac- re grass or cattle ranch wthin 5 miles of Salem, 110 acres seededCLEAN 1 rm. furnished apt Util quest. Full price for all equipment

including tools for repair shop forof garden space. Balance like rentHEDGES and shrubs trimmed; yard i cuxxereni Unas ox grasses 4 urns, amaix iiouk, aioc& inn equiplties furn. $27 JO. Ph. 2261 ment available, will take ,a nouse or income property an or near saiemcleaned up ana trash hauled. $12,000. plus stock at inventory. . - m w ... AAA . ' iHazel Ave. (Call for N. Q. "DAN" ISAAK, eve.CEMENT work, all kinds. Ernest 3 RM. FURN, 2 rm. furn. Close in. West Salem 2 Bedroom
Over 1100 sq. feet and built to last

Owner had this one built for his

up to ais.uuu. xricc vm.uuv. j

LET'S RETIRE'Drake.. Phono S. 14th. Private entrance, bath.
pn. Sim.) 'i

26 ACRES f
614 Work Wanted, female lifetime home, but the stork came A 2-- house plus a den, fireplace, dr., inside utility, 2 --car garage withNICE furn. apt. Close in.

Private bath. $35 to $55 per month. And a dandy. 20 Under cultivationtoo many times. Now he will sacri 3Va acres. 640 ft. of highway frontage, will trade lor a good nouse
1 A. raspberries. Only 2'i smilesinq. laaa rn. cottage.PRACTICAL nursing & baby kitting fice on the price in order to get

more room. $9700 for this late-bu- ilt

home. Youll agree it's worth every1325 Lee. Phone
in Salem around $12,000. price siy.wu.

12 UNIT COURT!
PRIVATE 3 room court apts. Clean.

from town. Very modern 7 f room
house with full basement 32 by
40 barn. Chicken house. Garage;lurn.. 845. Adults. 3560 Portland RdMIMEOGRAPHING. tVDliie. reason penny when you see it. This is value for $14,750. (Call forable. Mrs. Poe, 665 N )6th,: All are one bedroom plus l.r, kit and bath. 12 stoves, 12 fefrig. and centralmodern turn, court apt MR. LEAVENS, eve. ph.201 South High Street. Phone$55. Ph.HOUSEWORK or cooking company utility. 7 are furnished. Income ssso.oo p.m.. aaigni uu a nouse in

trade. Price $68,500. Good terms.51m.) 1

AMITY SOILmeals. Phone f f Phone Evenings and Sunday3 RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preferred. 1553 State.

HEY THERE! YOU FOLKS
COME AND SEE THIS ROASTY-TOAST- Y LATE BUILT BUNGA-
LOW including oil stove and cooking range. Two bedrooms,
large living rm., bath. Big roomy garage and utility. Slightly
suburban. Close to stores and school East Only $4500. POSSIBLE
$400 down. I

I NO PORCUPINES !

INI THE CLOSETS of this late built two bedroom home with
beautiful oak floors, fireplace, nice kitchen, bath and utility rm.
2 car garage. Located on corner half acre. Price $6950. POSSIBLE
$750 down. ' i

1 READ THIS AGAIN i

NEARLY TOO GOOD TO BE TRUE Only $400 down buys this
six year two bedroom home with hardwood floors, living rm. and
dining rm. combination. Large kitchen, utility rm. Garage. Lot
60x110. Close to New Washington School. ONLY $400 down and
$68.50 per month. TOTAL PRICE ONLY $7500. IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION. I t

SOMETHING TO SHOUT ABOUT
TAINT OFTEN WE HAVE A BUY LIKE THIS ONE. ONLY $550

down for this large two bedroom home, fireplace, oil heat, hard- - ,

wood floors. Upstairs with room for more bedrooms. Garage.
Beautiful back yard fenced and rustic rock patio. YOU'LL BE

We need some more good farm listings, if your farm is for saleAnd no waste land. All under' culti615 Situations Wanted apt., unfurn., steam heat,
$50. Ph: after 4 pjn. 2153
S. Com!. St

vation. Only 12 miles from Salem.
In an excellent farming dist.ifTrac
tor on rubber. Garden tfactor.
Mower rake. 2 Discs. Harrow.

HOUSEWORK by the hour, will give 8good references. t

call us or come in and talk it over. j

G. V. KENT & CO.
CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment

Private entrance, bath. UtilitiesTREES topped, trimmed and iremov. Plows. Drill. Good modern $ bed.(Si SBed. Fruit trees pruned and shaped furnished. 419 S. 19th. room house. Large bam. Hoe "house
Chicken house. Machine shed. GaFURN. rage. All this for only $16,850court apt Available

1. 1065 Madison.Feb. Terms arranged. (Call foe MR,
REALTORS

456 N. Church J

Evenings or Sundays call Mr. Keene.
Phone

Ph.

Free estimates. Ph.
DRESSMAKING and alteration. on

guaranteed. Judy Polston.
Ph. . j j

INCOME TAX blanks prepared rea-
sonably. Phone I

FURNISHED apartments. Close-i- n. LEAVENS, eve. oh.
Ph. 325 S. Winter. 5 MILES FROM SALEM

Is all. 88 Acres plus. 80 A. in fescue.
2 A. boysenberries. 3 A. cherries.

SORRY IF YOU DON T 5EE TfllS BUT. fiutt sauu. Ave.
MtoniotiveQ50 Automotive

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

LITTLE RANCHO

707 Houses For Rent Ph.
U ACRE $1200WE SPECIALIZE in repairing dry Modern 4 bedroom house iji goodrotted houses. Ph. or

FOR LEASE Feb. 1st. New 2 bedrm. DOWN and modern two bedroom home located northeast with aU condition. 2 Barns. Shop. Fenced.
Pvd rd. Full price only $15,500. 852 Used Cars For Sale852 Used Can For Sal !

Call for MR. CRAWFORD, eye. phhouse. Last Oil wall furnace. $73.
References.

DRESSMAKING, alterations. Drap-
ery. 2nd floor, Roberts Bros. Pat
Smith. 1 i

Here is the home in the country
TRADE 1949 Mercury 4 dr. sedan forSim.) f 1941 CHEV. club coupe, radio, heat

rai a. rnwvwnnwit. rrr:s !house. 1175 S. 16th. Ph.BEDRM. smaller car orj top grade Chin-
chillas fori club! coupe. Ph.

er, good tires. 860 Electric? pn.
!20 Yrs. Si

fit for a king. 9 Acres of the finest
land with a new 3 bdrm. home with
over 2.000 sq. gt. of floor space.
16x30 liv. rm., large din. rm.. large

LANSC APING, com. lawn, garden
service. Service Center.

COMPLETELY furn. 1 bedrm. home. 1939 BUICK sedan. Radio, heater. 6801839 CHEV. Club Mechanic Special.FEDERAL GI MTGS.. 20 Yrs.
LICENSED ALSO IN i

WASH. IDAHO i W. Madrona.Will run. Call orPAINTING. Paperhangihg. Tree
, timates. Don Lucero. Ph. For more information Ph.

255 Center. General Real Estate,

furniture. TOTAL PRICE $3100. EVE. PH. i

FOUR & HALF ACRES (Close in). Nice two bedroom modern
home on highway. Good land. Excellent garage. ONLY $9250.
Eve. Ph. I

THREE HUNDRED ACRES
NEAR PEDES 14 acres in cult. Three bedroom modern home.
Lots of good farm equipment. Irrigation right. PRICE 130,000.

EXCELLENT TERMS. EVE. PH.
FULL PRICE $1600

EIGHT HALF ACRES WITH CREEK. Located near Pedee. ONLY
$123 down. EVE. PH. j

EVENING PHONES OF SALESMEN: !

1948 KA1ZER. Good work cari Dirt
LARGE 1st fir. cheap. Ph.

GOING into service. $100 for equity
1950 Olds deluxe club coupe. $930
owed on ' alance. Phone or
call at 2450 S. Cottage after S p. m

near Statehouse. Rent reduced for
lawn care, etc. Ph. 1952 CHEV. 4 door de Lux Excellent

AL ISAAK k CO. i

REALTORS i
Office Phones or 37820 !

3035 Portland Road f !

If no answer, call I

Condition Ph. 24831. .

FAINTING & decorating. Ph.
25 yrs. exp. in Salem. Free esti- -
mates. f

GENERAL cleaning by She hour. Ph.
1 J
I 4

ROOFING, new work or repair. All
types roofing. Call Kiefer
Free estimates anywherei

kit. Basement. Modern at any city
property. Will trade for Eastern
Oregon Farm. Price $20,000.

NEAT AS A PIN
2 bdrm., fireplace, oil furnace, liv.

rm.; din. rm.. metal screens, com-
pletely insulated, cyclone fence, att
gar. $9,500.

ENGLEWOOD REDUCED TO
SELL

One bdrm. dn., 2 bdrms. up. Liv.

854 Trucks. Traflen for Salt
BEDROOM aU electric cottage,

furn. or unfurn. Bus stop nice,
available Feb. 1st Inq. 1173 6th KIGGINS MRS. OGLESBEE T. T. ANDERSON

PRIVATE PARTY i

53 Tudor Cranbrook Plymoutp-lo- w

mileage, top cond.. excellent! rub-
berwill trade for older car. Ph.

j

St. Ph. 808 Lots For Sal
2 BEDROOM house. $65. 2 bedroom

house. $43. Ph. NICE LOT. 75x73. Porter Line. Ph.

1952 CHEV.' long wheel base:
flat steel bed with power take off
and winch. Excel, cond.
Ford pickup, excellent condition:
1941 and 1642 Dodge on power
wagon trucks. rubber tire
trailer. Ph.

TREE work, topping, trimming, re-
moving. Insured. John Payne. Ph.

f
OLD REMODELED house with base 255 Center. General Real

Estate. irm.. full basement, garage. Lotment. 2755 D. St Also 2 bedroom aura mm tiims msw BY OWNER. Choice lot on oak St.

WHY NOT? f

V'50 Chev. 5 pass, coupe. Perfect
condition. White wall tires,5 dual
pipes, undercoat, radio and heater,
paint original and good, phone

between 5:05 and 6:4$ p.m.
$965. !

Suburban home. Ph. eve
rungs.

50x100. $9,250. Will take late model
car as part payment dn.

PAPER HANGING & Painting. Jerry
Johnson. Phone f between Liberty and High. Phone

or3 BEDROOM home on S. Com'l to1180 862 House TraflenGOOD CARE for your child.
Shipping St Phone Mckinley district

Large liv. rm. with nice fireplace. 812 Exchange Real Estate
rent, also suburban home with 13

acres. Call or Mr. Leavens Sim.
Eve.

Al Isaak Realtor
Din. rm.. nicely arranged kitchen. '48 ALUMINUM Travelo. 23 ft. Oak

Lodge Court 1165 S. 14th. Parrts.
NEW Construction. Remodeling St

repair. Free estimates. Dale Biles
Phone i i .

'34 STUDEBAKER 5 pass. Comman
der V-- 8 couoe. WSW. Htrdireclaree bdrms.. roomy closets. Big

FOR TRADE Equity in home plus3035 Portland Rd. Phone basement with spacious knotty pine
pafty room with fireplace. $13,750. tional signals. 2 tone paint. 1 $2,600

for immediate sale. Cost $3,068. No2 Plymouth cars for tat model
car. Ph. jPAINTING, PAPERHANGING. Con-

tract, sma'l jobs welcome. Phone
i i

evening calls. Ph. jFOR RENT or sale. 2 bedroom
house. Partly furn. $250 down,
rent S57. Inquire 2130 Brown Rd. Candalaria Heigh'ts

SAVE S2100 35' ide luxe house trail-
er. 1953 Vagabond. Cost S6030. Sell
for $3900. nr.: &t fuU bath, extras.
2 bdrmi. See at Tip Top Motel 3580
S. Commercial btwn 9 it 3. Ask for
Rev. Gaverluk.

FOR TRADE: Income propertyROY TODD
REAL ESTATEQUALITY wood worki.-- . home cab Lovely 4 yr. old home, 3 br.. spacious3 ROOM and 5 room house. $30 mo. $300 DOWN

Nice home on very

CLEO'S SPECIAL
'40 FORD. Dual pipes, white i walls,

loaded with extras, beautiful black
finish. See at 597 S. 16th St.

inets, store fixtures. Dick High
berger. J

with business frontage located Los
Angeles Harbor area near: aircraft
factories for farm or dairy farm
in Salem or Portland area. Box
177. Statesman-Journa- l. I

each. Across road from Emery s
Food Store. Ph.

Formica ntcnen ana noox. sep-
arate din. rm, lr rm 13x20, 2 beau
tiful fireplaces, fine hdwd floors,
finished daylight bsmt fenced back
yard. Owner now available.

2319 State St. Office ph.
Evenings call: Rach Vander-vo- rt

EUinger Simp-
son

For the best in; Trailer homes, new
or used. With terms available. See

JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES
2640 Portland Road

HAVING AUTO RADIATOR
TROUBLES i 1353 S. COM'L. 4 room unfurn. home

. FOR SALE. Equity in '52 Packard
hardtop. Phone jexcept stove 6c refrig. Ph. large lot $5,500. Bus past door. Not

far from school. Better than you'd
think for low down payment".y Motor Co. experts I will solve 818 Wanted. Real Estate

UNFURNISHED, clean. NEW 3 bedrooms. lVs baths, baseyur oroDiems and save you money
Free estimates, speedy service
Center and Libertyi i

house, gas range, refrig, ou heat,
close in. $45. Ph.

ment 2 fireplaces, close to hospit-
al and schools. 1135 Ieel court.801 Business Oportunltiss Beautiful Acreage

New home at Wood- -
PRIVATE party wants 2 to? 5 acres.

North or East State price Sc de-
scription. Box 176 Statesman-Journa- l.

I I
RELIABLE baby utter. Will go days 2 BEDROOMS. $759 DOWNOLDER TYPE house with burn. Hardwood floors. Utility room.

or nights. Phone or 23 L.R. 12x17, Urge kit (dining space).Insulated. Garage. 2 acres. 1 inbasement and garage. $45. 2t57
Portland Rd. Ph. BUSINESS BUILDING berries. Full price 37.350. att far., nice iiawn, flowers, lot

65x120. In city limits. N. Ph
LIGHT crawler dozer; dirt leveling

grading. Phone On the Fairerounds Road. 1700 So
Statespn-Journa- l

Newspapers
WE NEED

RAMSEY, REALTORFt. of floor space. Stucco Const HOME WITH income, large livingCARPENTER WORK. Any kind. Rea
3 BEDROOM home, unfurnished, oak

floors, att. garage. No. on Larsen
Ave. $50.00 Mo. Bert Picha Real
Estate. 379 N. High. Ph. 24047.

If you want to SELL
(not just list) we are in need of list-

ings in 2 & 3 bdrm. homes, also
apts, duplexes, motels tc farms.

MADSEN REALTY? t
1326 State St I i

with asphalt tile covering over cesonabU. 4240 Macleay Rd Phone
2084 North Commercial Officement floors, bunt on a corner sot45961 I i

room, dining j room bedroom
breakfast nook! tc kitchen. Base-
ment Beautiful yard, furnished
apt. upstairs. $7000. TeL

Eve. Tom Pomeroy. salesman,in 1946. priced at $13,000. call nay
CARPENTER work 1 of t aU kinds Davis Ph. eves oEve; Al Bender, salesman. z-- io

I Eve. Jim Ramsey3180 Livingston
1 BEDROOM house in court unfur-

nished except stove U refrig in-
quire station Corner Lee-Missi- oa

$39.50. DUPLEX 280 NORTH CHURCH STREETBY OWNER, sell or lease with opEd Lukinbeal, Realtor
433 N. HIGH PH.

618 Education I JOURNALNice location, income $65. mo. Price STATESMANBusiness Directory?house in Brooks. Garage,
utility, elec. range, refrig, oil heat
$35 month. Ph.

MRS. FRANKLIN state ac
J

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
$6000. i

UNFINISHED
tion. New 1 year 01a completely
furn. including TV. washer and
dryer, 3 bedrm.. firepl., 60x180,
large back yard. Ideal for children.
Call

ALVTNS Cafe for rent or lease. Fully
credited teacher off piano. 1895 W equqipped. Call after 2:30. (Min. 2 llns) 'Weekdays 'SundaysBEDDING '

CAPITOL Bedding Mattress renoNob Hill. Ph. 2 Bedrooms, nice lot Close to StatLARGE 2-- house. Part furnished.
TAVERN FOR SALE

BY OWNER, suburban, northeast 3 per line. 1 tim .33 23

per line. 3 times 90 JOFully equipped, pool, cards, lunch.
New oil heater. Large yard and
garage. Adults. Ph. 470 VeaU
Lane

vators. Full line. New mattresses.
Phone t :700 Rentals j bdrm. hm.. 2 yrs. old. Big tot

lawn and shrubs in. big garden per line, 6 times $1.30 $L20booths and walk-i- n cooler, very
good business. No competition. BULLDOZING :: .;

Hosp. off Park: Ave. Price $2500.
$500 dn, $25 per mo. oh the above.
Call Carpenter, ph.
Eve
Art Madsen, Realty

J326 State St

house. $50 rao. or less per Hne. 1 month $3.M (lnCLSun.)Covered patio. Big windows,
Siace. thing auto. Will let rugs Bulldozing, clearing roads, pondswith lease. Excellent for children. Long establishment. Living quar-

ters. Sacrificing due to death. Mon needed. D-- 4. D-- e. carry a. v. uusxey, pn2525 Prtngle Road. Contact Rodney
LARGE warehouse space tor rent or

lease Cement Hoots, brick build-
ing. Down town.il Inquire H. -- L.
Stiff Furniture C Phone

washer and dryer go if
Price $12.500. Ph.itor Tavern, Monitor, ore.

Miles co Gazette Times. Corvallis.
PAINTINGFOR SALE or j trade by owner 1- i i YOU FINISHSMALL completely furnished house.

Bd. Rm. house. 2 lots. ' garage.Sub. over 900 sq. ft. garage 18x24,159S 6th St. Ph.702 SiMoincj Rooms, Board" BARBER SHOP
This Is a . two-cha-ir shoo in an ex.

Painting It paper hanging, t Fre
estimates. 857 Shipping.Price $2750. 255 Center. Ph. utility St Fruit Rm. Clear title

85000 or 3 oe 3 Bd. ; Rm. home.NEW CLOSE-I- house. Re

ads received after 16 p.m. may
be placed in ? th Too Late To
Classify" column for th following
morning.

Th Statesman --Journal Newspapers
reserves th right to reject ques-- .

tionable advertising--. It further re-
serves the right to place all adver-
tising under th proper classifica-
tion, f j -

Th Statesman --Journal Newspapers
assumes no financial responsibility
for errors which may appear in ad-
vertisements published tn Its columns
and in cases wher this paper t art
fault will reprint that part of an
advertisement t in which the typo-
graphical mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing a
Statesman --Journal Newspapers box
number for as address is for th
protection of; th advertisers and
must therefore b answered by let-
ter. Th) Statesman --Journal News-
papers are-- not at liberty to divule e
information aa to th identity of fadvertiser using a "Blind" 3d. '

FOR SALE. Furnished 3 bdrm. house.Church. frig.. range, gar. Ph. 562 Mill PLUMBINGPhone ! . ?J790! N.
1 'I

cellent location In Salem and doing
a fine business. Owner is retiringSLEEPING rooms.

Phone Small down payment Ph.InUNFURN. 2 bedrm. house. $50. 24-H-R. PUMP service on aU makes-- t- I to other interests. Very reason- -
quire 1970 Broadway. able rent Total price $1,500. PicasLARGE attractive furn. room. Gentle-

man. 1050 Norway! Phi

Classified ads will be run in both
papers to give advertisers th ad-
vantages of the tremendous 1 pulling
power of 35.600 combined idrcula-Uon- s.

I

, When an ad is ordered three or
six times and a Sunday issue is in-
cluded (for example: Friday. Satur-
day. Sunday) th lower Sunday rate
apply because only the Statesman
publishes Sundays. j

Classified ads will start' in the
morning Oregon Statesman, conclude
in th evening Capital JouraaL But
ads will be accepted for Sunday
Statesman only. I

Th deadline for classified ads is
1:00 pm. th day before publication.

Emergency ads and stnall tin

BY OWNER. Very good older home
with five B. R-- double plumbing,
firmlaeo and fun dry basement

water systems. Brownie Valdez.
.r I.

PRUNING - SPRAYING f f

1 BDRM. cotuge Stove, retrig, wa - no phone information.
ter, garbage pa. Laundry room. Sen or trad for 2 or S B. JL Ph.

. BY OWNER
Keiier dist 3 br. home- - to be com- -

about .Feb. 10. Located 3Sleted S. Ac 1 block W. of Keizer
school. 4765 Elvira St.?

PADE & KEEN HOME BUILDERS
LET US BUILD YOUR HOME

Phone or 21434

floor furnace. $40.
COMFORTABLE Urge j front room,

steam heat lavatory.! 472 N, Lib-
erty.

--- j Insured op-P-a.Pruning 8c spraying,
era tor. L. W. Caudle.

W. B. Sullivan
Real EstateNICELY furn. home. Avail OWNER transferred. 4 bdrms.

baths. 2 fireplaces, knotty pine SEPTIC TANKSable until June. $60 per mo. Con-
tact Joe L. Bourne. Realtor. 1140
N. Capitol. Ph. t

LARGE beautiful ifura. rm. Also
bachelor apt Gentleman. 539 N.
Winter. S

Phone 445333369 Portland Rd. playroom, double garage, view.
Cash, trade, or terms.FOR SALE .home. $60 aX BEDRM modern

month. Ph.

FAIRMOUNT HILL 175 John St
New 3 bdrmi daylight basement
Recreation room, patio. 2 tire-- r

laces, separate dbL; carase. l'.i

CLEAN, quiet Beat state buildings,
hopping dist Breakfast privilege.

Ph. 'j

Mike's Septic Services Tanks
cleaned. D'rooter cleans sewers.
drains. Phone
Hamel's septic tanks cleaned, line
service. Guaranteed work. Phone

2 0774. iji r

BY OWNER 3 bdrms. fireplace,
garage, electric heat TV

v aerial. Completely furnished. $6,000
down. Ph. 1739 S. Summer

Garage and machine shop, in Wil-
lamette valley. Plenty repair work,
body and fender repair, gas. tires
and Batteries. Good location. Writ

CLEAN. hm. Wood furnace.
Full cement basmt $65. C E. An baths. Would consider lot la trade.

tlBJOOL Ph.SLEEPING ROOM,' kitchen tacillti.
For 1 or 2. 754 Ferry St StBox 164, Statesman --Journal.dresen, 4990 Lancaster. 5

i


